

LTHS Alumni Association Membership

Keep the LTHS Alumni Association active and in touch with you! Membership dues and contributions to the Alumni Association will be used to underwrite the printing and mailing costs of the Alumni Association newsletter and other projects.

\$ Annual membership \$10	\$ Additional donation to LTHS Alumni Association	
First Name	(Maiden name) Last Name	Class year
LTHS Spouse First Name	(Maiden name) Last Name	Class year
Street Address	City, state, ZIP	
Home phone	E-mail address	

Make checks payable to the LTHS Alumni Association and return to: LTHS Alumni Association, 100 S. Brainard Ave., LaGrange, IL 60525